
 

Year 11 Afterschool Revision timetable – Term 3 
 

Week Day Date Month Subject(s) 

1 

Tuesday  14 January 

Food and nutrition (invite only) 

Computer Science  

French  

Art  

Wednesday 15 January 

Maths  

Music  

Drama  

Thursday  16 January 
English  

History 

Friday  17 January Business Studies  

  

2 

Monday  20 January Staff meeting  

Tuesday  21 January 

Food and nutrition (invite only) 

PE 

Art  

Wednesday 22 January 

Maths and Statistics 

Drama  

DT 

Thursday  23 January 
English  

Geography 

Friday 24 January  RS 

  

1 

Monday  27 January Science 

Tuesday  28 January 

Food and nutrition (invite only) 

Computer Science  

French  

Wednesday 29 January Y11 Invitational Parents' Evening  

Thursday  30 January 
English  

History  

Friday  31 January  Business Studies  

  



 

 

 

2 

Monday  3 February Staff meeting  

Tuesday  4 February 
PE 

Art  

Wednesday 5 February 

Maths and Statistics 

Music  

Drama  

Thursday  6 February 
English  

Geography 

Friday  7 February RS 

  

1 

Monday  10 February 
History  

Science 

Tuesday  11 February Y8 Parents' Evening  

Wednesday 12 February 

Maths and Statistics 

Drama  

DT 

Thursday  13 February 
English  

Geography 

Friday  14 February Business Studies  

Half term  
 



 

Year 11 Afterschool Revision timetable – Term 4 
 

Week Day Date Month Subject(s) 

2 

Monday  24 February  Staff meeting  

Tuesday 25 February  
PE 

Art  

Wednesday 26 February  

Maths and Statistics 

Music  

Drama  

Thursday  27 February  
English  

History  

Friday  28 February  RS 

  

1 

Monday  3 March  Science 

Tuesday  4 March  

Computer Science  

French  

Art  

Wednesday 5 March  

Maths and Statistics 

Drama  

DT 

Thursday  6 March  Year 7 Parents' Evening  

Friday 7 March  Business Studies  

  

2 

Monday  10 March  History  

Tuesday  11 March  
PE 

Art  

Wednesday 12 March  

Maths and Statistics 

Music  

Drama  

Thursday  13 March  
English  

Geography 

Friday  14 March  RS 

  



 

 

 

1 

Monday  17 March  Science 

Tuesday  18 March  

Computer Science  

French  

Art  

Wednesday 19 March  
Maths and Statistics 

DT 

Thursday  20 March  
English  

History  

Friday  21 March  Business Studies  

  

2 

Monday  24 March  Staff meeting  

Tuesday  25 March  
PE 

Art  

Wednesday 26 March  

Maths and Statistics 

Music  

Drama  

Thursday  27 March  
English  

Geography 

Friday  28 March  RS 

  

1 

Monday  31 March  Staff meeting  

Tuesday  1 April 

Computer Science  

French  

Art  

Wednesday 2 April 
Maths and Statistics 

DT 

Thursday  3 April 
English  

History  

Friday  4 April Business Studies  

  



 

 

 

2 

Monday  7 April Science 

Tuesday  8 April PE 

Wednesday 9 April 

Maths and Statistics 

Music  

Drama  

Thursday  10 April 
English  

Geography 

Friday  11 April RS 

Easter  

 
 
 

Year 11 Easter Revision timetable 

 

Week Day Date Month Subject(s) 

Ea
st

er
 h

o
lid

ay
s 

 Monday  14 April PE 10-11.30am  

Tuesday  15 April 
Science 10-12pm 

Maths and Statistics 12.30-2.30pm 

Wednesday 16 April English 10am-2pm 

Thursday  17 April History 10am-2pm 

 
 


